VARREGATTA 2025
ROCKSJON

JONKOPING ENERGI ARENA

24.05 - 25.05.2025

RACE 182 H 18 K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N o 0o b~ w N

=
(BN

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

13
6
4

14

15
17
11
10

12

16
18

LOFDAHL Otto

TININ Dmitrij
MAGNUSSON Sigge
AUGUSTSSON Egil
DAHLBERG Alvin

EK Viktor

HELLGREN Oscar
JOHANSSON Hjalmar
WARNHJELM Elias
TERSTAD Oskar
MEIJERHOFFER Ludvig

KOPONEN LAGNEVALL Edvin

BLOMBERG Linus
Empty lane
FALKENSTROM William
LOVBERG Oliver
OELSCHLAGEL Emil
BERGKVIST Oskar

Created on 04.03.2026 04:27:51 | Page 1 of 1

SUN 14:45

KLUB RESULTAT
WKS 24:29:33

KKK 24:31:70
OKS 24:36:58
NKK 24:57:66

LOKK 25:39:10
LKK 25:40:37
BrkK 25:59:60
LKK 26:03:66
NKK 26:53:81
KakKK 28:35:97
MKK 30:01:26

NPK DNF
WKS DNF

DNS
KakKK DNS
LOKK DNS
BNOR DNS
NPK DNS

Generated by RaceManager



