

RACE 182 H 18 K1 5000 FINAL

SUN 14:45

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	13	LÖFDAHL Otto	WKS	24:29:33
2	6	TINÍN Dmitrij	KKK	24:31:70
3	4	MAGNUSSON Sigge	ÖKS	24:36:58
4	14	AUGUSTSSON Egil	NKK	24:57:66
5	2	DAHLBERG Alvin	LöKK	25:39:10
6	3	EK Viktor	LKK	25:40:37
7	8	HELLGREN Oscar	BrKK	25:59:60
8	7	JOHANSSON Hjalmar	LKK	26:03:66
9	15	WÄRNHJELM Elias	NKK	26:53:81
10	17	TERSTAD Oskar	KäKK	28:35:97
11	11	MEIJERHÖFFER Ludvig	MKK	30:01:26
	10	KOPONEN LAGNEVALL Edvin	NPK	DNF
	5	BLOMBERG Linus	WKS	DNF
	12	Empty lane		DNS
	1	FALKENSTRÖM William	KäKK	DNS
	9	LÖVBERG Oliver	LöKK	DNS
	16	OELSCHLÄGEL Emil	BNOR	DNS
	18	BERGKVIST Oskar	NPK	DNS